Governors Meetings - September 2019 - July 2020 - Attendance Record

Name

24/09/2019

03/12/2019

21/01/2020

10/03/2020

05/05/2020

23/06/2020

Virtual

Virtual

Chris Duffield

Jane Frederick

Glenis Allen

Jillian Farndale

Will LaTrobe-Bateman

Leila Bailward

David Wynn

Thomas Abbott

Harriet Butler
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Revd Ben Rundell-Evans

Richard Clothier

Caroline Worthington

I Not on Board

Absent - apologies received

B Absent - no apologies received
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