## Governors Meetings - September 2019 - July 2020 - Attendance Record

Name	24/09/2019	03/12/2019	21/01/2020	10/03/2020	05/05/2020	23/06/2020
					Virtual	Virtual
Chris Duffield	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$
Jane Frederick	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	А	$\sqrt{}$
Glenis Allen	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	А	
Jillian Farndale	$\sqrt{}$		$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$
Will LaTrobe-Bateman	А	А	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	Α
Leila Bailward	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	Α	А	$\sqrt{}$
David Wynn	V	$\sqrt{}$	Α	Α	А	$\sqrt{}$
Thomas Abbott	V	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	Α	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$
Harriet Butler	V	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	Α	А	$\sqrt{}$
Revd Ben Rundell-Evans			$\sqrt{}$	V	V	
Richard Clothier					$\sqrt{}$	
Caroline Worthington					А	Α

Not on Board

Absent - apologies received

Absent - no apologies received